
Spa 
Memberships 

Opening hours: 
Monday to Sunday:  8am–8pm

Treatment opening hours: 
Treatments available 7 days a week

– 

 

and drinks and hotel accommodation* 

–  Exclusive Friends of Fowey treatment menu

Membership tariffs:

Fowey Hall Hotel, Hanson Drive, Fowey, Cornwall, PL23 1ET
01726 833866   |   thespa@foweyhallhotel.co.uk   |   foweyhallhotel.co.uk 

Membership Type

Club Adult Single

Club Child

Club Family 

Midweek Adult Single

Midweek Child

Midweek Family

Joining Fee

75

N/A

125 

75

N/A

125

Monthly

75

40

185

65

40

150

Annual 

825

440

2035

715

330

1650

Facilities include:

12 metre indoor swimming pool

Seasonal outdoor swimming pool

Steam Room (Over 16yrs only)

Hydro Spa Pool (Over 16yrs only)

Sauna (Over 16yrs only)

Relaxation lounge and terrace (Over 16yrs only)

Membership Benefits


