Spa Memberships



Facilities include:

12 metre indoor swimming pool
Seasonal outdoor swimming pool
Steam Room (Over 16yrs only)
Hydro Spa Pool (Over 16yrs only)
Sauna (Over 16yrs only)

Relaxation lounge and terrace (Over 16yrs only)

Treatment opening hours:

Treatments available 7 days a week

Membership Benefits

- 10% discount off all spa treatments, food and drinks and hotel accommodation*
- Exclusive Friends of Fowey treatment menu

Opening hours:

Monday to Sunday: 8am-8pm

Membership tariffs:

Membership Type	Joining Fee	Monthly	Annual
Club Adult Single	75	75	825
Club Child	N/A	40	440
Club Family	125	185	2035
Midweek Adult Single	75	65	715
Midweek Child	N/A	40	330
Midweek Family	125	150	1650

^{*}Subject to availability. Food and drink discount not available off events or group bookings.